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20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

Num
478

515
327
519
399
508
377
509
561
362
598
376
371
447
472
287
469
418
305

500
284
559
445
448
359

434
306
313
126
336
580
497

402
505
496
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Atleta
JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA SANTOS

LINDOMAR CASTILHO SALES

LUIS ANDRE MARTINS KNUPP
LUDMULLER VIEIRA SANTANA
CLAYTON DA SILVA

LEONARDO BORGES TORQUATO
ANDRE LUIZ DOMINGUES CAMPOS
LEONARDO DE MELLO PRUDENTE
RODRIGO BERNARDES DE OLIVEIRA
HUGO DE SOUZA BRAGA
WESCLEY VILELA DE CARVALHO
ANDRE BAYAO DA SILVA

GILBERTO MARQUES DE CASTRO
FRANCIS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

JAIRO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
LEONARDO SOARES MENDONCA
IVAN DOUGLAS VIEIRA

EDII DE LIMA

MARCO VITOR MELO FERNANDES DE
AZEVEDO

KAUA DOS REIS ABREU DA SILVA
MAYCON

ROBSON ESTEVAM DA SILVA
FLAVIO DA SILVA MILLER
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS ALVES

VINICIUS GUELBER GAUDERETO
CORREA

FABIO VITORINO RAMOS

NATAN PEIXOTO AZEVEDO TEIXEIRA
VINICIUS VIEIRA VASCO

CELSO RICARDO

PAUL SANTOS VANDE

THIAGO NUNES DE PAULA

JOSE. JORGE. DOS.

SANTOS.ASANTOS.ALVSANTOS.ASANTO

S

CLEITON ESPINOLA DA SILVA
LENDL SILVERIO DA SILVA
JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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MASC

Idd.

41

51
23
39
43
42
39
26
45
20
39
43
36
44
47
29
49
44
19

21
41
34
36
47
18

25
18
30
59
33
36
55

40
36
49

Faixa F.E C.

M4044

M5054
M2024
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4549
M2024
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4549
M2529
M4549
M4044
MO0619

M2024
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4549
M0619

M2529
M0619
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3539
M5559

M4044
M3539
M4549

' AW NN W W NN ! I A !

AR R N R

N U1 WL, N P W

Equipe

RUNNERS
PERFORMANCE

AFFA

TAMARA FESTAS
EQUIPE CRESER
SENNA
SENNA
TEAM MOOV

EQUIPE CRESER
CORACAO DE ACO
CORACAO DE ACO

TIME PILAD
J.COM

ANGRARUNNERS
AFFA

EQUIPW MAR
SUPERACAO
AFFA

PRACORRERBM
DESBRAVAADORES

COLEGIO NAVAL
AVULSO
AVALSO

Tempo
00:17:02

00:17:31
00:17:45
00:17:49
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:13
00:18:13
00:18:20
00:18:29
00:18:46
00:18:50
00:18:53
00:18:58
00:18:59
00:19:01
00:19:15
00:19:20
00:19:20

00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:26
00:19:34
00:19:45
00:19:48

00:19:49
00:19:52
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:09

00:20:09
00:20:09
00:20:09



36 543
37 320
38 588
39 473
40 354
41 568
42 211
43 523
44 408
45 597
46 360
47 575
48 468
49 397
50 486
51 524
52 545
53 526
54 535
55 422
56 521
57 347
58 344
59 328
60 466
61 483
62 337
63 390
64 355
65 423
66 444
67 331
68 513
69 440
70 364
71 357
72 363
73 365
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NATHAN SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL TRINDADE DE CARVALHO
VICTOR MEIRELES DA SILVA
JARBAS FORTUNATO VENTURA
JOAO GENTIL

ROMULO SOARES BERUDE

RAFAEL SOARES PIMENTA

LUIZ ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

DAVI WILLIAN SEVERO D ACIOLI
WELLINGTON MOISES LIMA
NICOLAS RAFAEL LOURENCO TEIXEIRA
SUEDER BELARMINO ROSA
ISMAEL ALCIDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAUE ALMEIDA DE MORAIS
JONATHAN DA ROSA

LUIZ FERNANDO MOURA

NILTON CHAGAS AMPARO

LUIZ PAULO MOREIRA DE SOUSA CARV
MARCIO SILVA QUARESMA
EDUARDO REIS DA ROCHA

LUIS CARLOS RODRIGUES

SERGIO DA SILVA

LUCAS HENRIQUE VITORINO DE
CARVALHO

MARCOS VINICIUS COSSICH FREITAS
IGOR LAVIGNE PIAIA DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO FERNANDO SILVA

KAUAN DA SILVA SANTOS PESSANHA DE
SOUZA

CARLOS ALBERTO CABRAL DE QUEIROZ
IGOR ALVES PRATES COSTA LEITE
EDUARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS

FILIPE SANTOS ALVES DOS REIS

JHONATAN HENRIQUE DIAS DA SILVA
LEVI DOS SANTOS ALVES

FELIPE RIBEIRO DA COSTA CAVALCAN
LUIZ MIGUEL TOME LUSTOSA

LUIS FELIPE PEREIRA GOMES
GABRIEL FREITAS DA COSTA
ADELSON DA SILVA APOLINARIO

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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MASC

19
23
26
38
18
23
34
50
19
34
17
58
60
20
41
31
35
33
47
47
58
44
18

19
19
61
19

59
18
30
42

32
20
36
18
18
17
58

MO0619
M2024
M2529
M3539
MO0619
M2024
M3034
M5054
MO0619
M3034
MO0619
M5559
M6064
M2024
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4549
M5559
M4044
M0619

MO0619
MO0619
M6064
MO0619

M5559
MO0619
M3034
M4044

M3034
M2024
M3539
M0619
MO0619
M0619
M5559

AN Wl Db

AN PN OO N 00O OO W, wuno b

O N 00 Y

10

11
12
13

ANGRA RUNNERS

COLEGIO NAVAL

RIO CLARO
COLEGIO NAVAL
HOME FIT

CORACAO DE ACO
CLUBE CORBAMA
RRM
ATLETAS DE CRISTO
PRA CORRER BM

PILAD

COLEGIO NAVAL

AFA
CASA

TRANSP GENEROSO

TOTAL FIT RUN

CORACAO DE ACO VR

BARATAS DA
COSTEIRA

DESBRAVADORES

00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:14
00:20:14
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:23
00:20:31
00:20:33
00:20:39
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:20:58
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:18

00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:22
00:21:24

00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:31
00:21:35

00:21:36
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:21:46
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:57



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

361
421
590
560
438
572
335
532
433
498
463
487
503
538
592
409
345
499
465
311
369
384
424
541
358
341
585

442
551
599
425
353
321
293
600
578
491
323
316
476
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SAMUEL LEOCADIO DE ARAUJO
EDUARDO LUIS VITTURI ANDRADE
VIRGILIO LIMA

ROBSON PAES LEMES DE ARAUJO
FELIPE CASTOR CORDEIRO DE SOUSA
SILVIO MATOS DE SOUZA

BRENO GRIBP

MARCELO LUIZ DA COSTA

FABIO ROSA DA SILVA

JOSIAS DA SILVA FERNANDES
HERALDO JOSE DELGADO
JONATHAN DE MIRANDA GARCIA
LEANDRO FIGUEREDO

MARCOS ALEX DINIZ ROSA

VITOR COUTO GONCALVES

DEIVID SANCHES ALVES

AUGUSTO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

KAE DUARTE GONCALVES

IDVANO DOS SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
SILVERIO LUIZ CARVALHO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS SOARES
BRUNO CACELLA NEVILLE DE CASTRO
ELIAS DE SOUZA LEAL

MATIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
GABRIEL RITTO PAIS

CIRO MARTINS DE SOUZA
VANDERLEI AUGUSTO VIEIRA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE SODRE DE OLIVE
RAFAEL ROCHA SOUZA

WESLLEY

ELISSANDRO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
FILLIPE MACEDO GONZAGA

GABRIEL TIMBO VIEIRA

RESERVA

WILLIAM GOMES DE ALMEIDA
THIAGO CASTILHO RAMOS

JOSE DE JESUS LIMA GOMES
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA BRITO

MARCOS CIPITELLI

JOAO LUIS DE CARVALHO BRAZ

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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MASC

18
37
68
42
35
51
21
51
45
30
25
31
40
53
35
37
60
34
46
41
48
41
44
42
17
42
45

29
37
23
39
19
18

44
37
43
18
45
59

MO0619
M3539
M6569
M4044
M3539
M5054
M2024
M5054
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3034
M4044
M5054
M3539
M3539
M6064
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
MO0619
M4044
M4549

M2529
M3539
M2024
M3539
M0619
MO0619
MO0005
M4044
M3539
M4044
MO0619
M4549
M5559

14
10

=

o N N

10

11
10

12
13

12
9
11
10
12
13
14
15
15
11

14

15
16
17

16
16
17
18
12

AFFA
CORACAO DE ACO
TRINAVY
TRINAVY

TIME PILAD
CORBAMA

TIME PILAD
EQUIPE MAR
EQUIPE CRESER

CF ANGRA

DEVAGAR E SEMPRE

CRESCER

BARATAS DA
COSTEIRA

AMIGOS DO KM

HOME FIT
AMIGOS DO KM

JACKIE ASSESSORIA

00:21:57
00:21:58
00:22:00
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:06
00:22:13
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:22:17
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:52
00:22:52
00:22:56
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:08
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:33

00:23:38
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:24:01
00:24:01
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:11



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

352
322
430
370
512
595
292
294
461
454
391
458
488
591
484
291
432
304
571
342
386
366
457
569
411
400
459
533
339
406
299
581
558
318
404
548
317
368
495
310
550
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REGINALDO DE SOUZA

GABRIEL FREITAS

FABIIAN LOPES

ALEXANDRE FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO SILVA DE ARAUJO
WALLACE DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
WELLINGTON CRISTO

RESERVA

GUSTAVO WAGNER LIMA SOARES
GERADO ROSA RIBEIRO FILHO
CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUZA AGUIAR
GUILHERME DE ARAUJO CORINTO
JORGE ANTONIO ABREU

VITOR CLAUDIO MARINHO

JONAS FORTUNATO VENTURA
RESERVA

FABIO MEDICE JUNIOR

LEANDRO FOSSATI

RUBENS OSEIAS MAGALHAES FERREIRA

AROLDO SOUZA COSTA

BRUNO LEONIDIO DOS SANTOS
ADENILSON TAVARES

GLAUBERT OLIVEIRA SILVA
RONALDO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
DIEGO CELESTINO DE AGUIAR
CLEBER CESAR MOURA SANTOS
GUILHERME VINICIUS ROSA
MARCIO ANDRE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
TIAGO MURILO SCATULINO DE SOUZA
DAVI GUEDES MENEZES MOREIRA
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA NEVES
THIAGODASILVA PEREIRA

RINGO EN SA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO ARAUIJO POPPIUS
DANIEL OLIVEIRA SILVA DE SOUZA
PAULO BARBOSA LEMES
LEONARDO ALVES BAPTISTA
ALAN DE FREITAS MAGALHAES
JOSE MANOEL MACHADO

PAULO HENRIQUE PARIS LIMA
PETERSON SALVADOR PRIOSTE

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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MASC

67
17
52
53
24
26
43

16
39
66
21
59
59
42

42
28
39
57
33

46
45
33
46
47
53
40
29
44
38
33
46
34
52
37
32
61
29
43

M6569
MO0619
M5054
M5054
M2024
M2529
M4044
MO0005
MO0619
M3539
M6569
M2024
M5559
M5559
M4044
MO0005
M4044
M2529
M3539
M5559
M3034
MO0005
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M5054
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3034
M6064
M2529
M4044

AVULSO

SECOM

PILARD

BARATA DA COSTEIRA

RIO CLARO RUNNERS

STRED RUNNING

PILAD

RESSAQUINHA RUN

PRA CORRER BM

AFFATREINAMENTO

TURMA DO KM

COLEGIO NAVAL

DESBRAVADORES

AFFA

WS RACE

00:24:13
00:24:14
00:24:20
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:43
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:12
00:25:22
00:25:26
00:25:29
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:30
00:26:37
00:26:47
00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:08
00:27:21



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193

373
471
398
460
308
514
492
544
350
573
431
382
407
312
451
282
537
536
579
301
346
330
462
396

504
546
494
534
428
290
555
302
349
419
502
420

439
557
443
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ALMIR SANTOS SAMPAIO
JAILSON
CIRILO JOSE DE SOUZA

GUSTAVO LINEKER MACHADO DA SILVA

RANDERSON DAVID DA SILVA COSTA
LIESSER CORREA DA CUNHA

JOSE GERALDO DA SILVA

NICOLAS

MARIO CLEMENTINO DA FONSECA
STAINAN DA SILVA CHAVESO8
FABIO HENRIQUE DUQUE SILVA
BENJAMIN DE HOLLANDA CJUNIOR
DAVI MARCOS CUNHA VIEIRA
ALESSANDRO TORES DA SILVA
FREDERICO LIMA

SABRINA DOS SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO DE OLIVEIRA PORTO

MARCO ANTONIO ARAUJO JUNIOR
THIAGO CRUZ DA CUNHA PINTO
ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA
MARCUS VINICIUS ROSA MARQUES
HELIO QUARESMA

CARLOS MAMEDIO

LEANDRO MORAIS BARROS

ODAIR MIGUEL JUNIOR

JOSE LUIZ ROSA PACHECO
MARCIO RODRIGUES XAVIER
EVANDRO DA SILVA

RESERVA

RICARDO DE LIMA CARREIROS
NICOLA AMARAL CESARIO
FABIANO VINHAS LOPES

EDSON MARTINS ORTIZ SOBRINHO
LEANDRO DA SILVA CABRAL
EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO GLORIA

FELIPE DA SILVA AGUIAR
RICHARD MARX
FILIPE NATAN SILVA DE LIMA

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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MASC

63
31
75
22
33
42
73
28
71
42
36
49
36
40
40
39
42
16
35
59
28
49
74
66

42
36
53
57
52

31
26
42
47
43
34

29
33
20

M6064
M3034
M7099
M2024
M3034
M4044
M7099
M2529
M7099
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044
MO0619
M3539
M5559
M2529
M4549
M7099
M6569

M4044
M3539
M5054
M5559
M5054
MO0005
M3034
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4044
M3034

M2529
M3034
M2024

18

19
23

11

24
21
18
22
25
26
23
27
21
24
11
12
19

28
25

12

20
13
29
20
30
21

14
22
10

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

PRA CORRER BM

PILAD

CORACAO DE ACO

ANGRA RUNNERS

RUNNERS
PERFORMANCE

CORACAO DE ACO

PRA CORRER BM

D.BOX

RESSAQUINHA

PREFEITURA DE
ANGRA

D.BOX
11896088716
FREEDOM

00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:01
00:28:09
00:28:19
00:28:31
00:28:31
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:49
00:28:58
00:29:16
00:29:43
00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:22
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:31:01

00:31:02
00:31:10
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:51
00:32:05
00:32:05
00:32:11
00:32:22

00:32:45
00:33:25
00:33:36



194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210
211

455
481
403

333
367
296
297
583

475
394
542
280

276
326
516
528
470
485
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GERALDO PAIXAO DE LIMAS JUNIOR
JOELITON FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANDRE PIMENTA

MARCUS VINICIUS ALVES
ADILTON CORTE FILHO
PERPETUA DE ALMEIDA FRANCO
BRYAN MAIA ANDRADE

TOMIO MISHISMA

JOAO ISIDIO DE LIMA JUNIOR
CARLOS ANDRE BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
NATHAN DE MIRANDA GARCIA

RITA DE CASSIA BRAGA DE ALMEIDA
SILVA -

PRISCYLA SOUZA AFONSO DOS SANTOS
PAULO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

LIREN DHYOL VASCONCELOS LANNA
MANOEL ADRIANO DA CUNHA MORAIS
JACQUES CAMPOS DE SOUZA

JONAS MARTINS JUNIOR

06/08/2023 - 13:08:19
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37
37
41

45
61
59
29
79

57
45
22
43

30
78
40
40
45
41

M3539
M3539
M4044

M4549
M6064
M5559
M2529
M7099

M5559
M4549
M2024
M4044

M3034
M7099
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4044

26
27
31

21

13
15

14
22
11
32

23

33
34
23
35

D.BOX

RUNNNER
PERFORMANCE

CORACOES DE ACO DE
VOLTA REDONDA

FREEDOM
TRINAVY

DBOX
TRINAVY

00:33:37
00:34:03
00:35:10

00:35:41
00:36:19
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:32

00:40:13
00:40:44
00:41:04
00:42:29

00:42:30
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:43:31
00:48:25
00:51:31



